IXYS Corporation
Semiconductor
IXTQ24N55Q Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy IXTQ24N55Q,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
IXTQ24N55Q Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
IXTQ240N055T
MOSFET N-CH 55V 240A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ250N075T
MOSFET N-CH 75V 250A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ26P20P
MOSFET P-CH 200V 26A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ26N50PS
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ220N075T
MOSFET N-CH 75V 220A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ22N60P
MOSFET N-CH 600V 22A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ230N085T
MOSFET N-CH 85V 230A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ26N60P
MOSFET N-CH 600V 26A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ22N50P
MOSFET N-CH 500V 22A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
IXTQ26N50P
MOSFET N-CH 500V 26A TO-3P
IXYS
RFQ
FM81-9315
in stock
FRECOM
RFQ
C1872ACU
in stock
NEC
RFQ
LC573102A
in stock
SANYO
RFQ
LC7232
in stock
SANYO
RFQ
BLF2022-90
in stock
PHILIPS
RFQ
BCM5753KFBG
in stock
BROADCOM
RFQ
D8751H
in stock
INTEL
RFQ
XCS40XL-4PQ100C
Spartan and Spartan-XL Families Field
Programmable Gate Arrays
XILINX
RFQ
88E1118-NNC1
in stock
MARVELL/PBF
RFQ
GT48364-BBB
in stock
MARVELL
RFQ